
2019 HMRAV 38th SHANNONS

2 & 3 November
State Motorcycling Complex - Broadford

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley,  Vic 3150.  Ph : 0418 17 13 17

E-mail  :  scott@computime.com.au

www.computime.com.au

SOUTHERN CLASSIC

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Colin Rothwell Clerk of Course - Tony Bolin

350cc POST-CLASSIC & FORGOTTEN ERA
Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION
Date: 02/11/19 Started at: 10:57:20
Event: Q13 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Raining Starters: 14
Track: Wet Printed at: 11:13

Fastest On   Behind Behind
Pos No Name Class Machine Lap  Lap  Leader Prev 
  1 74 Tim LARGE P5 1981 Yamaha RDLC 350 1:20.851  2 of  3
  2 289 Robbie HEATHER / Davies Carpentry / 

Big Denis
P5 1981 Yamaha RDLC 250 1:24.314  3 of  4 3.463 3.463

  3 61 Roly ORR P4 1969 Yamaha TR2 350 1:26.591  3 of  3 5.740 2.277
  4 28 Mark DAWSON P4 1972 Honda SL 350 1:27.104  2 of  3 6.253 .513
  5 50 Richard SPOTTSWOOD P5 1980 Yamaha RDLC 250 1:27.665  3 of  3 6.814 .561
  6 351 Eric SALMON / Team AFRICA P4 1972 Honda CB 350 1:28.586  2 of  3 7.735 .921
  7 73 Joe VALENZISI P5 1980 Yamaha LC 350 1:33.051  2 of  2 12.200 4.465
  8 13 Chris PANAYI / Team AFRICA P4 1972 Honda CB 350 1:34.123  3 of  3 13.272 1.072
  9 78 James LARGE P5 1980 Yamaha RD 350 1:34.521  2 of  2 13.670 .398
 10 24a Bruce MEREDITH P4 1971 Ducati Mk3 350 1:38.341  2 of  2 17.490 3.820
 11 35 Ian COOK P4 1971 Yamaha R5 350 1:40.160  2 of  2 19.309 1.819
 12 65 Grant BOXHALL P5 1980 Armstrong CM35 250 1:43.808  2 of  2 22.957 3.648
 13 53 Bruce COOK P4 1971 Yamaha R5 350 1:44.681  1 of  1 23.830 .873

Not enough laps
 NC 838 John STUART P5 1976 Yamaha TZ .000  0 of  0 -1:20.851

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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SOUTHERN CLASSIC
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Chief Timekeeper - Colin Rothwell Clerk of Course - Tony Bolin

350cc POST-CLASSIC & FORGOTTEN ERA
Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES
Date: 02/11/19 Started at: 10:57:20
Event: Q13 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Raining Starters: 14
Track: Wet Printed at: 11:13

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4
13 Chris PANAYI 1:39.388 1:35.153 1:34.123
24a Bruce MEREDITH 1:43.547 1:38.341
28 Mark DAWSON 1:30.273 1:27.104 1:29.420
35 Ian COOK 1:44.470 1:40.160
50 Richard SPOTTSWOOD 1:31.854 1:28.116 1:27.665
53 Bruce COOK 1:44.681
61 Roly ORR 1:31.271 1:27.076 1:26.591
65 Grant BOXHALL 2:02.093 1:43.808
73 Joe VALENZISI 1:41.784 1:33.051
74 Tim LARGE 1:29.764 1:20.851 1:22.794
78 James LARGE 1:38.991 1:34.521
289 Robbie HEATHER 1:25.668 1:24.761 1:24.314 1:24.798
351 Eric SALMON 1:35.187 1:28.586 1:29.091

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



2019 HMRAV 38th SHANNONS

2 & 3 November
State Motorcycling Complex - Broadford

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley,  Vic 3150.  Ph : 0418 17 13 17

E-mail  :  scott@computime.com.au

www.computime.com.au

SOUTHERN CLASSIC
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350cc POST-CLASSIC & FORGOTTEN ERA
Overall Qualifying

PROVISIONAL MERGED CLASSIFICATION
Date: 02/11/19 Printed at: 11:13

Event Event Fastest
Pos No Name Class Machine Q01  Q13  Lap  
1 74 Tim LARGE P5 1981 Yamaha RDLC 350 1:24.372 1:20.851 1:20.851
2 3 Keith CAMPBELL / Murrummong Vineyard P4 1972 Honda CB 350 1:23.314 1:23.314
3 289 Robbie HEATHER / Davies Carpentry / Big Denis P5 1981 Yamaha RDLC 250 1:26.675 1:24.314 1:24.314
4 61 Roly ORR P4 1969 Yamaha TR2 350 1:45.010 1:26.591 1:26.591
5 28 Mark DAWSON P4 1972 Honda SL 350 1:31.227 1:27.104 1:27.104
6 85 Ben SHAW P5 1980 Yamaha RDLC 250 1:27.196 1:27.196
7 50 Richard SPOTTSWOOD P5 1980 Yamaha RDLC 250 1:30.668 1:27.665 1:27.665
8 351 Eric SALMON / Team AFRICA P4 1972 Honda CB 350 1:33.581 1:28.586 1:28.586
9 63 Andrew POBJOY / Skull Racing P5 1981 Yamaha RDLC 350 1:32.052 1:32.052
10 73 Joe VALENZISI P5 1980 Yamaha LC 350 1:34.808 1:33.051 1:33.051
11 27 Rocco IORLANO / Skull Racing P5 1981 Yamaha RD 250 1:33.452 1:33.452
12 13 Chris PANAYI / Team AFRICA P4 1972 Honda CB 350 1:36.720 1:34.123 1:34.123
13 78 James LARGE P5 1980 Yamaha RD 350 1:45.576 1:34.521 1:34.521
14 24 Bruce MARCHETTI / Skull Racing P5 1981 Yamaha RDLC 350 1:35.921 1:35.921
15 838 John STUART P5 1976 Yamaha TZ 1:36.075 1:36.075
16 19 Brian LACEY / Skull Racing P5 1980 Yamaha RDLC 250 1:37.364 1:37.364
17 12 Ross BOLDING P4 1967 Aermacchi Ala D. 350 1:37.795 1:37.795
18 24a Bruce MEREDITH P4 1971 Ducati Mk3 350 1:39.245 1:38.341 1:38.341
19 53 Bruce COOK P4 1971 Yamaha R5 350 1:40.044 1:44.681 1:40.044
20 35 Ian COOK P4 1971 Yamaha R5 350 1:46.083 1:40.160 1:40.160
21 65 Grant BOXHALL P5 1980 Armstrong CM35 250 1:43.808 1:43.808
22 14 Terry MORRIS P4 1972 Yamaha TD3 250 1:47.201 1:47.201
23 43 Jonathon GUNTHER P5 1980 Yamaha RD 350 1:50.995 1:50.995
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350cc POST-CLASSIC & FORGOTTEN ERA
EVENTS 1, 13, 25, & 39

PROVISIONAL MERGED GRID SHEET
Date: 02/11/19 Printed at: 11:13
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